FDLE Florida Department of Law Enforcement

INTERNAL INVESTIGATION REPORT

Incorporated by Reference in Rule 11B-27.003(2)(a), F.A.C.





Please type or print in black or blue ink and use capital and small letters for names, titles, and addresses

			OFFICER		
	Social Security Number:	•			
	Officer's Name: Officer's Last Known Address:	N.	IcGuire, Shon D,		
١.	Officer's Telephone Number;				
		•	·	•	
			AGENCY		
	Agency ORI:	FL0640000	6. Agency Name:	Volusia County S	Sheriff's Office
	Agency Contact Person:	Lieutenant J. Paugh	 Agency Contact Person's Telephone Number: 	s 386-736-5961	
	Agency FAX Number:	386-740-5190	, sispinerio (tamba).		
		,	VIOLATION - ALLEGATION		
0	Nature of Allegation(s):	26.2.41 Negligence Ass Documents - Not Susta 26.2.133 Repeated failu Department personnel established by the Star Use of Equipment: AVL AVL equipment throug found to engage in suc while on duty will be su	ociated with Safety of Persons ined 26.2.132 Fallure to maintain re to maintain necessary skills, are required to possess a soun dards Directives. RE: 42.14 ClaNot Sustained 26.2.144 Employ h purposeful acts with intent to biject to disciplinary action up to ulations 86-453 (13). Any condu	in required skills, knowledge knowledge and ablittes-Sus d working knowledge of the indestine Laboratory Responses shall not intentionally cortinattention. Not Sustained deceive the AVL system in Cordismissal -Not Sustained	and abilities-Sustained stained 26.2.134 policies and procedures uses -Sustained 26.2.143 ause the interruption of ed 26.2.145 Any employee procedure to avoid detection of the state of the sustained and sustained and sustained as a
1	Agency Disposition: Sustained - (Violation of Section 943.13(4) or (7) or Rule 11B-27.0011, F.A.C.)				
	Sustained - (Violation of Agency		Not Sustained	Unfounded F	Exonerated .
	 ☐ Written waiver of limitating ☐ Ongoing criminal investing ☐ Officer incapacitated or officer incapacitat	on by officer gation or criminal prosecution unavailable		tion to limitations that apply	Days Toiled
3.	6. Criminal Charges Filed: N/A		•		
4.	J. Agency Disciplinary Action: 24-h	nour Suspension without	pay.	·	
5.	 If the allegation has been sustain the following documentation to the 	ned and determined to be a ne Florida Department of La	violation of Section 943.13(4) or (w Enforcement.	7), F.S. or Rule 11B-27.0011,	F.A.C., attach and forward
į	Summary of the Facts		al Investigation Report	Name & Address of	f Witness
7	Witness Statement/Disposition		ed Court Documents	Other Supportive In	
J 6.	DTICE: Pursuant to Section 943.133 nploys is not in compliance with Section 943.134 up to the Comm to Agency administrator's same and Agency administrator's name and	chiasion as specified by Ru	of Rule 11B-27.0011. F.A.C. If the	vestigation when having cause e investigation is sustained,	to suspect that an officer it the employing agency
æ		^{भारत्मा भ} रतक, हो लालके के स्वतंत्र का स्वतंत्र का स्वतंत्र के स्वतंत्र के स्वतंत्र के स्वतंत्र के स्वतंत्र के स	ert et 2014 1886 1886 1987 1988 1988 1988 1988 1988 1988 1988	4、《南西宗·杜广文》中《西西传》,《西西传》,"西西传》,"西西传》,"西西传》,"西西传》,"西西传》,"西西传》,"西西传》,"西西传》,"西西传》,"西西	
.10	fective 1/1/1993				Form Effective Date: 6/9/2008